AL9910/A
Document number: DS35103 Rev. 11 - 2
1 of 15
September 2024
© 2024 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
AL9910/A
UNIVERSAL HIGH-VOLTAGE LED DRIVER

© 2024 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
AL9910/A
Ordering Information
Orderable Part Number VCS Tolerance Package Code Package
Packing
Qty. Carrier
AL9910-5S-13 ±5% S SO-8 2500 13” Tape and Reel
AL9910-5SP-13 ±5% SP SO-8EP 2500 13” Tape and Reel
AL9910-6S-13 ±6% S SO-8 2500 13” Tape and Reel
AL9910-6SP-13 ±6% SP SO-8EP 2500 13” Tape and Reel
AL9910A-5S-13 ±5% S SO-8 2500 13” Tape and Reel
AL9910A-5SP-13 ±5% SP SO-8EP 2500 13” Tape and Reel
AL9910AS-13 ±10% S SO-8 2500 13” Tape and Reel
AL9910ASP-13 ±10% SP SO-8EP 2500 13” Tape and Reel
AL9910S-13 ±10% S SO-8 2500 13” Tape and Reel
AL9910SP-13 ±10% SP SO-8EP 2500 13” Tape and Reel
Marking Information
(1) SO-8
(2) SO8-EP
13” Tape & Reel